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Trofei Mes - Round 1 - Varano
MiniGP "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ._._.
1 Turno Prove Ufficiali 25/07/2020 14:00 . .....
Qualifying started at 14:00:42 . .
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm $1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax
(37) CERVIONI A.
1 14:05:23.409 1:23515 36.583 19.855 14.748 12.329 150,418
2 14:06:45.273 1:21.864 36.446 19.310 14.404 11.704 146,341
p3 14:08:12.141 1:26.868 36.816 19.688 14.621 145946
4 14:10:09.060 1:56.919 19.580 14.265 11.492
5 14:11:30.453 1:21.393 36.062 19.843 14.092 11.396 145946
6 14:12:51.164 1:20.711 35.827 19.330 14.116 11.438 147,541
7 14:14:12.376 1:21.212 36.315 19.329 14.152 11.416 149,171
8 14:15:33.393 1:21.017 36.108 19.254 14.188 11.467 146,939
9 14:16:54.528 1:21.135 36.172 19.425 14.140 11.398 146,341
(24) AMELI
14:03:46.736 1:28.096 39.178 21.429 14.910 12.579 130,909
2 14:05:13.713 1:26.977 38.761 20.979 14.799 12.438 133,995
3 14:06:40.175 1:26.462 38.607 20.768 14.599 12.488 132,841
4 14:08:06.465 1:26.290 38.525 20.805 14.610 12.350 131,707
5 14:09:32.452 1:25.987 38.650 20.468 14.606 12.263 132,353
6 14:10:58.284 1:25.832 38.057 20.584 14.596 12.595 135,508
7 14:12:24.342 1:26.058 38.433 20.582 14.656 12.387 134,663
p8 14:14:00.971 1:36.629 38.866 22.236 15.714 137,056
9 14:17:18.166 3:17.195 22.881 15.110 12.953
(47) D'IGNOTIL.
14:05:24.199 1:29.025 39.528 21977 14.737 12.783 123,995
2 14:06:55.873 1:31.674 40.403 22.740 15.242 13.289 123,995
3 14:08:23.771 1:27.898 39.724 21.279 14.390 12.505 120,536
4 14:09:53.182 1:29411 39.319 21.372 15.608 13.112 122310
5 14:11:21.381 1:28.199 39.784 21.428 14.599 12.388 118,943
6 14:12:49.005 1:27.624 39.528 21.426 14.449 12.221 121,896
7 14:14:17.234 1:28.229 39.215 21.863 14.621 12.530 122,588
8 14:15:45.077 1:27.843 39.663 21.234 14.581 12.365 121,896
(21) TRUBIAF.
1 14:03:52.668 1:32.708 40.859 21.678 15.932 14.239 125145
2 14:05:24.650 1:31.982 40.319 22315 16.693 12.655 123,147
3 14:06:58.967 1:34.317 40.335 22.852 16.587 14.543 128,114
4 14:08:30.973 1:32.006 42.540 21.262 15.406 12.798 106,299
p5 14:10:07.406 1:36.433 40.256 21.867 16.422 125145
6 14:11:53.935 1:46.529 21.540 15.230 13.004
7 14:13:23.344 1:29.409 40.232 21.300 15.188 12.689 122172
8 14:14:52.571 1:29.227 39.903 21.245 15.420 12.659 123,995
9 14:16:21.484 1:28.913 39.986 21.157 15.077 12.693 121,348
(45) ZAMPAMATTIA
14:03:52.522 1:33.961 41.232 22.447 15.738 14.544 124,281
2 14:05:23.861 1:31.339 40.521 22.021 15.481 13.316 121,622
3 14:06:56.658 1:32.797 40.582 22.646 15.509 14.060 120,941
4 14:08:28.668 1:32.010 40.664 22474 15.444 13.428 123711
5 14:10:02.026 1:33.358 41.676 22374 15.731 13.577 122,588
6 14:11:34.138 1:32.112 41.092 22.331 15.513 13.176 120,536
7 14:13:07.020 1:32.882 40.771 22412 16.029 13.670 123,429
8 14:14:40.848 1:33.828 41.705 22.302 16.118 13.703 120,941
9 14:16:13.497 1:32.649 41.328 22.267 15.839 13.215 121,348
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cavazzini Andrea Orbits
Race Director: Basilico Enrico
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